GLOBAL BHATIA BENEVOLENT FOUNDATION

CIN No. : U85100MH2015NPL266987
1/6, Dossa Mansion, Next to Apna Bazar, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel.: 09167826768 Website : www.globalbhatia.com Email : gbbf2017@gmail.com

8S8th GBBF ANNUAL SPORTS 2022 / 4th Swimming Competition
SWIMMING PARTICIPATION FORM

Name of the Participant :
(Surname) (First Name) (Middle Name)
LATEST

Date of Birth : Age: (as of 1st Dec. 2022) Badge No.: |:| ifgzggif;

COMPULSORY
Address :

ov:| | | | ]| ]
Tel No. : Mobile No.
. PLEASE PASTE

Email ID :

All participants are advised to bring photo ID & age proof for verification
I have read the rules as mentioned overleaf and accept them / shall abide by them, failing which GBBF will disqualify me.

Signature of the Participant
(in Case of Minor Guardian’s Signature)

Please put [v'] where applicable
Venue :- Badhwar Park Swimming Pool, Captain P P Marg, Railway Colony,Colaba, Mumbai. on 10th Dec. 2022 at 11.30 am. Sharp

No.| AGEGROUP | MALE Selection | No.| AGE GROUP FEMALE Selection
0L | Under6yrs 25 Mtr Free Style 2. Underbyrs 25 Mtr Free Style
02, | Tyrs-9yrs 25 Mtr Free Style B.| Tyrs-9yrs 25 Mtr Free Style
03, 50 Mitr Breast Stroke A, 50 Mtr Breast Stroke
04, | 10yrs-12yrs | 50 Mtr Free Style .| 10yrs-12yrs | 50 MtrFree Style
05. 50 Mtr Breast Stroke 2. 50 Mtr Breast Stroke
06, | 13yrs-16yrs | 50 Mir Free Style 2. 13yrs-16yrs | 50 Mir Free Style
07, 50 Mitr Breast Stroke 28, 50 Mtr Breast Stroke
08, | 17yrs-25yrs | 50 Mtr Free Style 29.| 17yrs-25yrs | 50 Mtr Free Style
09, 50 Mtr Breast Stroke 30. 50 Mtr Breast Stroke
10, | 26yrs-35yrs | 50 Mitr Free Style 31| 26yrs-35yrs | 50Mitr Free Style
1L, 50 Mtr Breast Stroke 2 50 Mtr Breast Stroke
12 | 36yrs-45yrs | 50 Mtr Free Style 3. | 36yrs-45yrs | 25 Mtr Free Style
13 50 Mtr Breast Stroke ElN 25 Mtr Breast Stroke
14, | 46yrs-55yrs | 50 Mitr Free Style 3. | 46yrs-55yrs | 25 MtrFree Style
15, 50 Mir Breast Stroke 3. 25 Mir Breast Stroke
16. | 56yrs-65yrs | 50 Mitr Free Style 31| S6yrs-65yrs | 25 MtrFree Style
17, 50 Mtr Breast Stroke 3. 25 Mtr Breast Stroke
18, | Abovebbyrs | 50 Mitr Free Style 39, | Above6byrs | 25 MtrFree Style
19 50 Mtr Breast Stroke 0. 25 Mtr Breast Stroke
20. | Obstacle Race (Open For All Boys) 41, | Obstacle Race (Open For All Girls)
21, | Individual Medley (Open) 4. | Individual Medley (Open)
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CIN No. : U85100MH2015NPL266987 Date
1/6, Dossa Mansion, Next to Apna Bazar, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel.: 09167826763 Receipt No.
RECEIPT
Received Rupees For 8th GBBF Annual Sports 2022
From by Cash for following events - 1.
2. 3 4. 5.
? Receiver’s Sign.: Name:

Please fill in your Name & Event Details on this receipt



10.

11.

12.

RULES

Competitors for Boys and Girls events must submit proof of age together with their entry forms, without which the entries will

not be accepted.

Age group will be determined according to age as on 01/12/2022.

Competitors shall participate at their own risk and responsibility.

Entry fee is Rs.50/- per event. No Entry form will be accepted without cash entry fees.

Competitions will be held on Time-Trials basis.

All entries will be accepted in the GBBF office during 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m on Working days & 11 to 2 on Saturdays.

Any event in which less than three competitors are actually participating may be cancelled.

The decision of the event Referee shall be final and binding on all competitors.

FREESTYLE MEANS YOU MAY SWIM ANY STROKE (Even Brest Stroke allowed)

Individual Medley - 1 Round of Free Style / Breast Stroke / Butterfly / Back Stock (25x4Mtr)

Last Date of submitting completed forms - 30th Nov. 2022 [Forms will be accepted in the office between 2.00 pm to

5.00 pm except Sundays and Bank Holidays]

Due to Lack of Participation in any event below 3 of Particular age Group Participants will be merged with, as per convenience.

NO SPOT ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED
For further information, please contact:

Hitesh Morparia
Ashwin Negandhi
Mohini Negandhi
Gopal Ved

Jitu Merchant
Mehul Paleja
Mulraj Ved

Neha Sampat
Pradyumna Ved
Pallavi Sundhani
Mitesh Ashar
Suresh Bhatia
Uday Laijawala

Bina Bhavesh Udeshi

Prarthana Samaj
Goregaon
Goregaon
Borivali

Borivali West
Parel

Kalbadevi
Kandivali West
Malad
Prarthana Samaj
Kalbadevi
Ghatkopar East
Borivali West
Navi Mumbai

9920110405
9969684406
9969364468
9969341270
9821007466
9820772780
9769242408
9769201549
9820044252
9820319393
9769350966
9320030777
9920791499
9821026232

Ashish Ashar
Arun Mearchant
Deepak Paleja
Hemant Ashar
Manish Kapadia
Minal M Dutia
Manisha Kapadia
Pradeep Ashar
Jayant Udeshi
Raj Ved

Nilesh Ved

Uday Bhatia
Upendra Ved
Ravish Lilani

Parel

Parel

Borivali West
Borivali East
Prarthana Samaj
Kalbadevi
Kalbadevi

Kharghar, Navi Mumbai

Ghatkopar East
Virar

Fort

Ghatkopar
Parel

9323135324
9920063357
9869101763
9820010600
9833580876
9819685320
9221104747
9820734590
9702409769
8082637946
7774084085
9819007745
9820726911
9820759501
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